:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8299648

Jan 28, 2024 - 05:36 (UTC)

In epoch 259,364 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 724531 - 0.017553669 ETH®
39.84 USD

2 724532 - 0.060034815 ETH®
136.28 USD

3 724533 - 0.017501591 ETH&®
39.73 USD

4 724534 - 0.017465788 ETH®
39.65 USD

S 724535 - 0.059618710 ETH®
135.34 USD

6 724536 - 0.017487218 ETH®
39.69 USD

7 724537 - 0.017474986 ETH®
39.67 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/8299648
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/259364
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/724531
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/724532
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/724533
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/724534
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/724535
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/724536
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/724537

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

724538

724539

724542

724543

724545

724546

Validator Id

260547

Amount

- 0.017519784
39.77 USD

- 0.059959119
136.11 USD

- 0.017429000
39.56 USD

- 0.017496030
39.71 USD

- 0.017450267
39.61 USD

- 0.017472490
39.66 USD

- 0.017512486
39.75 USD

- 0.017517379
39.76 USD

- 0.017518239
39.76 USD

Amount

+ 0.042461349
96.39 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/724538
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/724539
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/724540
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/724541
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/724542
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/724543
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/724544
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/724545
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/724546
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/260547

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



