

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-12 09:33 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 8299648

DATE & TIME Jan 28, 2024 · 05:36 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 259,364 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>724531</u>	- 0.017553669 ETH � 39.84 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>724532</u>	- 0.060034815 ETH � 136.28 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>724533</u>	- 0.017501591 ETH � 39.73 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>724534</u>	- 0.017465788 ETH � 39.65 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>724535</u>	- 0.059618710 ETH � 135.34 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>724536</u>	- 0.017487218 ETH � 39.69 USD
<u>7</u>	724537	- 0.017474986 ETH � 39.67 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	724538	- 0.017519784 ETH � 39.77 USD
<u>9</u>	724539	- 0.059959119 ETH � 136.11 USD
<u>10</u>	724540	- 0.017429000 ETH � 39.56 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>724541</u>	- 0.017496030 ETH � 39.71 USD
<u>12</u>	724542	- 0.017450267 ETH � 39.61 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>724543</u>	- 0.017472490 ETH � 39.66 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>724544</u>	- 0.017512486 ETH � 39.75 USD
<u>15</u>	724545	- 0.017517379 ETH � 39.76 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>724546</u>	- 0.017518239 ETH � 39.76 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>260547</u>	+ 0.042461349 ETH

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.